CalClub Driver Standings for

Current as of 1/21/2026

Class

AS

FE2

FF

FFTS

FP

FV

GT1

GT2

GT3

GTL

GTX

HP

ITS

P2

SM

Member Name

Ross Murray

Christopher Qualls

Tom Hope

Paul Marino

Eric Poulsen
Edward Erlandson

Cody Hayhurst

Daniel Snow

Garey Raymond

Mark Edwards
Don Manthe

Michael Lewis

Robert Kelly

Christopher Qualls

Justin Graham

Moze Cowper

Brian Linn

Preston Lewis

Johnnie Crean

Chris Vian

Joseph Moran

Andy Chan

Evan Jacobs

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2026

Member # Region

233665
360274

433767
139146_1

527187
56470

748506

147754
508241

63787_1
254525

113617

63994

360274

743172

749560

135242

627867

49

624382

80709

270556

549144

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Points # Races

46
46
43
42
50
42
50 2
50
42
42 2
36 2
50 2
29 2
50 2
50 2
50 2
50 2
42 2
46
43
39
50 2
46 2

# Weekends
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Class

SMX

SRF3

STL

STU

T2

Member Name

Wyatt Couch
Tyler Vance
Jacob Johnson
Alex Pollard
Hendrik Webster
Evan Donnell
Alan Leukhardt Ill
David Mitchell
Sam Rezai

Bill Nelson
Lauren Lewis
Brodrick Dunlap
John Rice

Joey Andrews
Christian Hoagland
Ryan Gutile
Wesley Mollno
Gavin Wardle
Sophia Storey

Mike Miserendino
Paul Marino

Mark Ballangee
Tom Misrendino
Jay Rosenthal

Don Palla

Robert Edmison
Michael Moshay
Denny Fosdick

Ryan Gutile
Gavin Wardle
Lauren Lewis

Wesley Mollno

Michael Lewis

Dale Shoemaker

Oli Thordarson
James Elasky

Greg Nester

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Member # Region

597815
415755
765275
729659
722305
758924
302520_1
629336
667736
320039
627869
702543
759025

687629
666264
513091
403801
749745
684414

312012
139146_1
267269
131146
507814
236212_1
363776
495925
137421

513091
749745
627869
403801

113617
357876

375061
621992
611117

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)
Cal Club

Utah (Associate)

Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)
Utah (Associate)

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Las Vegas (Associate)

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

32
31
27
24
22
17
17
16
15
13
13
10

9

35
33
32
32
25
25

46
32
26
20
17
15
15
10

6

42
34
32
18

46
35

39
32
30

Points # Races
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Class Member Name

Josh Carroll

Carl Fung

Jim Tway
T4

Izzy Sanchez

Tony Kiratsous

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Member # Region

412725
404789
427598

56066
628106

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)

Points # Races

29
21
17

46

# Weekends
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